	U
N
IT
EC
H
 D
IG
IT

SIZE: 19.7"x19.7"x2.83" (500x500x72 mm)
WEIGHT: 16.53 lb (7.5 kg)
ORDER CODE: UNILMM3od
LED DISPLAY  M4od wing
SIZE: 19.7"x19.7"x2.83" (500x500x72 mm)
WEIGHT: 16.53 lb (7.5 kg)
ORDER CODE: UNILMM4od
LED DISPLAY  M5od wing
SIZE: 19.7"x19.7"x2.83" (500x500x72 mm)
WEIGHT: 16.53 lb (7.5 kg)
ORDER CODE: UNILMM5od
CAT7 SFTP
Specially designed by Unitech Digital Media for Led
Display, the new signal cable CAT7 is a highest quality
product; equipped with the latest technology connectors
for 10 Gigabyte of passing band, the cable CAT7 is also
ideal for outdoor installation (IP65).
SIZE: 1ft (30 cm) long
ORDER CODE: UNISG703
SIZE: 2.6ft (80 cm) long
ORDER CODE: UNISG708
SIZE: 16.4ft (500 cm) long
ORDER CODE: UNISG75
SIZE: 164ft (5000 cm) long
ORDER CODE: UNISG750
SIZE: 65.6ft (2000 cm) long
ORDER CODE: UNISG720
glande
ORDER CODE:
UNISGGL
cup